BDI VERTICA 8556

18 in
46 cm

30in
76 cm

54 in
137 cm

DIMENSIONS

Recommended TV Size
Arena TV Mount Compatibility

Overall Dimensions (H x W x D)
Component Capacity

Number of Adjustable Shelves
Top Shelf Capacity

Weight

up to 60"
9972

30x54x18in 76 x 137 x 46 cm
3-5

1

100 Ibs 45 kg

179 Ibs 81 kg

Open Soundbar/Speaker Compartment

Interior Dimensions (H x W x D)
Capacity

Side Compartment

Interior Dimensions (H x W x D)
Adjustable Shelf Increments
Adjustable Shelf Capacity
Bottom Shelf Capacity

Drawers
Interior Dimensions (H x W x D)
Capacity

7.4x52x10in 19x132.1 x25.4 cm
50 Ibs 23 kg

14.5x18x16in 36.9x45.9x40.8cm
1.251in 32 mm; 5 positions

25 Ibs 11 kg

50 Ibs 23 kg

5.7x29.4x13.71in 14.7x74.8 x 34.8 cm
25 Ibs 11 kg



